
Classic Fulfält Open 2017-10-08
Namn Förening Totalt
44SA  M1

1 Roger Forsberg SJPK 169

44DA  M2
1 Mikael Isse Isaksson Grov 200

357DA  M4
1 Anders Pettersson Grov 223
2 Mikael Isse Isaksson Grov 185

FRI  M5
1 Roger Kaarle Grov 125

Auto  M6
1 Mikael Persson SJPK 209
2 Jim Fredriksson Grov 206
3 Håkan Nilsson Grov 176
4 Pasi Pirttikoski Grov 144
5 Tryggve Alström SJPK 128
6 Örjan Mattson Grov 115
7 Emma Stål Grov 115
8 Katja Ylimaunu Grov 96
9 Simon Lindberg Grov 68

6,5  M7
1 Roger Forsberg SJPK 167
2 Håkan Nilsson Grov 158
3 Kenneth Vikström Piteå PK 152
4 Roger Kaarle Grov 123

Spec  M8
1 Håkan Nilsson Grov 167
2 Kenneth vikström piteå PK 152
3 Roger Forsberg SJPK 148
4 Pasi Pirttikoski Grov 130



22 Precision
1 Erik Jonsson Grov 228
2 Mikael Persson SJPK 227
3 Anders Pettrsson Grov 223
4 Pasi Pirttikoski Grov 207
5 Roger Kaarle Grov 188
6 Simon Zackrisson Grov 187
7 Katja Ylimaunu Grov 185
8 Kenneth Wikström Piteå PK 179
9 Håkan Nilsson Grov 173

10 Simon Linderg Gov 153
11 Lena Kaarle Grov 118

B
1 Michael Persson SJPK 211
2 Simon Zackrisson Grov 193
3 Anders Pettersson Grov 186

Rifel
1 Örjan Mattsson Grov 270
2 Pasi Pirttikoski Grov 269
3 Jim Fredriksson Grov 267
4 Simon Zackrisson Grov 239
5 Erik Jonsson Grov 204



Classic Fulfält Open 2017-10-08
Namn Förening totalen:

Stående 

44SA  M1 20 sekunder

1 Roger Forsberg SJPK 44 42 23 39 4 17 169

44DA  M2
1 Mikael Isse Isaksson Grov 43 41 40 34 22 20 200

357DA M4
1 Anders Pettersson Grov 44 48 35 31 36 29 223
2 Mikael Isse Isaksson Grov 41 41 26 36 26 15 185

FRI  M5
1 Roger Kaarle Grov 38 24 26 20 9 8 125

Auto M6
1 Mikael Persson SJPK 49 45 34 33 31 17 209
2 Jim Fredriksson Grov 48 47 39 36 16 20 206
3 Håkan Nilsson Grov 40 47 33 16 14 26 176
4 Pasi Pirttikoski Grov 40 34 30 15 14 11 144
5 Tryggve Alström SJPK 30 32 20 17 20 9 128
6 Örjan Mattson Grov 41 39 13 17 0 5 115
7 Emma Stål Grov 39 40 13 12 10 1 115
8 Katja Ylimaunu Grov 16 26 28 2 22 4 96
9 Simon Lindberg Grov 37 26 0 5 0 0 68

6,5  M7
1 Roger Forsberg SJPK 37 38 25 35 17 15 167
2 Håkan Nilsson Grov 47 43 18 34 7 9 158
3 Kenneth Vikström Piteå PK 42 40 32 18 4 16 152
4 Roger Kaarle Grov 43 34 17 18 0 11 123

Spec  M8
1 Håkan Nilsson Grov 40 42 26 25 17 20 167
2 Kenneth vikström piteå PK 37 37 29 29 8 12 152
3 Roger Forsberg SJPK 39 45 26 19 0 19 148
4 Pasi Pirttikoski Grov 38 30 16 16 4 26 130

22 Precision
1 Erik Jonsson Grov 48 46 43 40 30 21 228
2 Mikael Persson SJPK 46 48 41 39 27 26 227
3 Anders Pettrsson Grov 44 46 41 33 27 32 223
4 Pasi Pirttikoski Grov 42 40 30 37 26 32 207
5 Roger Kaarle Grov 43 43 26 27 32 17 188
6 Simon Zackrisson Grov 40 45 27 39 13 23 187
7 Katja Ylimaunu Grov 37 44 33 35 15 21 185
8 Kenneth Wikström Piteå PK 41 43 27 31 4 33 179
9 Håkan Nilsson Grov 42 44 18 23 9 28 173

10 Simon Linderg Gov 32 38 23 29 7 24 153
11 Lena Kaarle Grov 27 40 7 31 10 3 118

 Serie 1
10 m

Serie 2
10 m

Serie 3
25m

Serie 4
25m

Serie 5
50 m

Serie 6
50 m



B
1 Michael Persson SJPK 44 44 38 39 27 19 211
2 Simon Zackrisson Grov 44 41 40 40 7 21 193
3 Anders Pettersson Grov 42 42 35 25 9 33 186

Rifel
1 Örjan Mattsson Grov 48 49 44 46 38 45 270
2 Pasi Pirttikoski Grov 48 49 47 43 38 44 269
3 Jim Fredriksson Grov 50 49 46 48 35 39 267
4 Simon Zackrisson Grov 48 46 43 44 31 27 239
5 Erik Jonsson Grov 46 50 41 28 10 29 204
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